

- 1 -

S.C.C./497/2024
Rahima W/o Naim Shaikh
Vs
Rafiq S/o Afzalsab Shaikh

ORDER BELOW EXH.10

Allowed as prayed.

Sd/-
(Smt. J.C.Gupta)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Udgir.

Date :- 13/03/2025