

S.C.C./497/2024
Rahima Vs. Rafiq

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH.12

Allowed.

Udgir.
Dt.10/10/2025

Sd/-
(Shri. V. R. Gharal)
Judicial Magistrate, First Class,
Udgir.